
Fachkraft Küchen-,

Möbel-, Umzugsservice

Blockplanung

Schuljahr 2023/24

KW  vom bis FMKU Team 1 FMKU Team 2

35 28.08.23 01.09.23 FMKU 21.3 FMKU 22.2

36 04.09. 08.09. FMKU 21.2 FMKU 22.3

37 11.09. 15.09. FMKU 22.1 FMKU 22.2

38 18.09. 22.09. FMKU 21.3 FMKU 22.3

39 25.09. 29.09. FMKU 21.2 FMKU 22.2

40 04.10. 06.10. FMKU 22.1 FMKU 22.3

41 09.10. 13.10. FMKU 23.1 FMKU 23.2

42 16.10. 20.10. FMKU 21.3 FMKU 23.3

43

44

45 06.11. 10.11. FMKU 21.2 FMKU 22.2

46 13.11. 17.11. FMKU 22.1 FMKU 22.3

47 20.11. 24.11. FMKU 23.1 FMKU 23.2

48 27.11. 01.12. FMKU 21.3 FMKU 23.3

49 04.12. 08.12. FMKU 21.2 FMKU 22.2

50 11.12. 15.12. FMKU 22.1 FMKU 22.3

51 18.12. 22.12. FMKU 23.1 FMKU 23.2

52

1

2 08.01.24 12.01.24 FMKU 21.3 FMKU 23.3

3 15.01. 19.01. FMKU 21.2 FMKU 23.2

4 22.01. 26.01. FMKU 22.1 FMKU 23.3

5 29.01. 02.02. FMKU 23.1 FMKU 23.2

6

7 12.02. 16.02. FMKU 21.3 FMKU 23.3

8 19.02. 23.02. FMKU 21.2 FMKU 22.2

9 26.02. 01.03. FMKU 22.1 FMKU 22.3

10 04.03. 07.03. FMKU 23.1 FMKU 23.2

11 11.03. 15.03. FMKU 21.3 FMKU 23.3

12 18.03. 22.03.

13

14

15 08.04. 12.04. FMKU 21.2 FMKU 22.2

16 15.04. 19.04. FMKU 23.1 FMKU 22.3

17 22.04. 26.04. FMKU 21.2 FMKU 23.2

18 29.04. 03.05. FMKU 21.3 FMKU 23.3

19 06.05. 08.05.

20 13.05. 17.05. FMKU 22.1 FMKU 22.3

21 21.05. 24.05. FMKU 23.1 FMKU 23.2

22 27.05. 31.05. FMKU 22.1 FMKU 23.3

23 03.06. 07.06. FMKU 23.1 FMKU 22.2

24 10.06. 14.06. FMKU 23.1 FMKU 22.3

25 17.06. 21.06. Abschlussprüfungen FMKU 23.2

26 24.06. 28.06. FMKU 22.1 FMKU 23.3

27 01.07. 05.07. Abschlussprüfungen FMKU 23.2

28 08.07. 12.07. FMKU 23.1 FMKU 23.3

29 15.07. 17.07. FMKU 23.1 FMKU 22.2

Rm. 1.1.06 Rm. 1.1.07

Abschlussprüfung FMKU-Theorie: 14.05.2024

Weihnachtsferien

Herbstferien

Zwischenprüfungen Berlin/Brandenburg

Änderungen vorbehalten!

Fortbildungstage

Osterferien

Winterferien
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Zusatztage Schuljahr 2023/24

KW vom bis Montag Rm. Dienstag Rm. Mittwoch Rm. Donnerstag Rm. Freitag Rm.

37 11.09. 15.09. T 23.04 n.n. T23.06 n.n. T 23.08 n.n. GL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

38 18.09. 22.09. T 23.02 n.n. T 23.07 n.n. T 23.09 n.n. GL 23.02 n.n. n.n.

39 25.09. 29.09. T 23.03 n.n. T 23.05 n.n. T 23.10 n.n. BPL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

40 04.10. 06.10. FMKU 23.1 n.n. FMKU 23.2 n.n. FMKU 23.3 n.n. n.n. n.n.

41 09.10. 13.10. T 23.04 n.n. T23.06 n.n. T 23.08 n.n. GL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

42 16.10. 20.10. T 23.02 n.n. T 23.07 n.n. T 23.09 n.n. GL 23.02 n.n. n.n.

43

44

45 06.11. 10.11. T 23.03 n.n. T 23.05 n.n. T 23.10 n.n. BPL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

46 13.11. 17.11. FMKU 23.1 n.n. FMKU 23.2 n.n. FMKU 23.3 n.n. n.n. n.n.

47 20.11. 24.11. T 23.04 n.n. T23.06 n.n. T 23.08 n.n. GL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

48 27.11. 01.12. T 23.02 n.n. T 23.07 n.n. T 23.09 n.n. GL 23.02 n.n. n.n.

49 04.12. 08.12. T 23.03 n.n. T 23.05 n.n. T 23.10 n.n. BPL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

50 11.12. 15.12. FMKU 23.1 n.n. FMKU 23.2 n.n. FMKU 23.3 n.n. n.n. n.n.

51 18.12. 22.12. T 23.04 n.n. T23.06 n.n. T 23.08 n.n. GL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

52

1

2 08.01.24 12.01.24 T 23.02 n.n. T 23.07 n.n. T 23.09 n.n. GL 23.02 n.n. n.n.

3 15.01. 19.01. T 23.03 n.n. T 23.05 n.n. T 23.10 n.n. BPL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

4 22.01. 26.01. FMKU 23.1 n.n. FMKU 23.2 n.n. FMKU 23.3 n.n. n.n. n.n.

5 29.01. 02.02. T 23.04 n.n. T23.06 n.n. T 23.08 n.n. GL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

6

7 12.02. 16.02. T 23.02 n.n. T 23.07 n.n. T 23.09 n.n. GL 23.02 n.n. n.n.

8 19.02. 23.02. T 23.03 n.n. T 23.05 n.n. T 23.10 n.n. BPL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

9 26.02. 01.03. FMKU 23.1 n.n. FMKU 23.2 n.n. FMKU 23.3 n.n. T 24.01 H n.n. n.n.

10 04.03. 07.03. T 23.04 n.n. T23.06 n.n. T 23.08 n.n. n.n. n.n.

11 11.03. 15.03. T 23.02 n.n. T 23.07 n.n. T 23.09 n.n. GL 23.01/2 n.n. n.n.

12 18.03. 22.03. T 23.03 n.n. T 23.05 n.n. T 23.10 n.n. BPL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

13

14

15 08.04. 12.04. FMKU 23.1 n.n. FMKU 23.2 n.n. FMKU 23.3 n.n. T 24.01 H n.n. n.n.

16 15.04. 19.04. T 23.04 n.n. T23.06 n.n. T 23.08 n.n. BPL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

17 22.04. 26.04. T 23.02 n.n. T 23.07 n.n. T 23.09 n.n. GL 23.01/2 n.n. n.n.

18 29.04. 03.05. T 23.03 n.n. T 23.05 n.n. T 23.10 n.n. BPL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

19 06.05. 08.05.

20 13.05. 17.05. FMKU 23.3 n.n. T23.06 n.n. T 23.08 n.n. T 24.01 H n.n. n.n.

21 21.05. 24.05. T 23.02 n.n. T 23.06 n.n. T 23.09 n.n. T 23.04 n.n. n.n.

22 27.05. 31.05. FMKU 23.1 n.n. FMKU 23.1 n.n. FMKU 23.2 n.n. BPL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

23 03.06. 07.06. T 23.03 n.n. T 23.05 n.n. T 23.10 n.n. GL 23.01/2 n.n. n.n.

24 10.06. 14.06. FMKU 23.3 FMKU 23.3 FMKU 23.2 T 24.01 H

25 17.06. 21.06. T 23.04 n.n. T23.06 n.n. T 23.08 n.n. n.n. n.n.

26 24.06. 28.06. FMKU 23.2 n.n. T 23.07 n.n. T 23.09 n.n. GL 23.01/2 n.n. n.n.

27 01.07. 05.07. T 23.02 n.n. T 23.05 n.n. T 23.08 n.n. BPL 23.01 n.n. n.n.

28 08.07. 12.07. T 23.10 n.n. T 23.07 n.n. T 23.09 n.n. T 24.01 H n.n. n.n.

29 15.07. 17.07. T 23.02 n.n. T23.06 n.n. T 23.08 n.n. T 23.04 n.n. n.n.

T 24.01 H  ab 02/24

Fortbildungstage

Herbstferien

Weihnachtsferien

Winterferien

Osterferien
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